Fihlingspokal und 42. Offene Suddeutsche Meisterschaften im Finswimming

Landestauchsportverbande Siiddeutschland

Wettkampf 23 - 50m DB weiblich

Lauf 1/4

Bahn

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6
Bahn 7
Bahn 8

Lauf 2/4

Bahn

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6
Bahn 7
Bahn 8

Lauf 3/4

Bahn

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6
Bahn 7
Bahn 8

Lauf 4/4

Bahn

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6
Bahn 7
Bahn 8

Schwimmerin

Jette Hohmann
Anna Knoblich
Amelie Rudolph

Schwimmerin

Hanna Dietzel
Mila Trunk
Anna Uhlig
Ada Riemann
Anna Medola
Lea Volger

Schwimmerin
Leonie Jutzenka
Leni Cislak
Karla Huber
Marit Erfurt

Ylva Schmidt
Zoe Werner
Nora Linne

Sina Huber

Schwimmerin
Fridoline Gollhardt
Myroslava Palchyk
Jella Grimmig
Letizia Marie Kraus
Frida Julie Leleux
Liese Blumenstein
Paula Schulze

Tia Dallgas

Roland Matthes Schwimmhalle Erfurt, 23.03.2023

Jg.

Jg.

Jg.

Jg.

2013
2015
2014

2013
2013
2014
2012
2013
2016

2013
2014
2015
2013
2013
2013
2012
2013

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

Verein

Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.

TC submarin Pélneck
TSC Weimar e.V.

Verein

TC submarin Péneck
TC submarin Pélneck
TSG TU llmenau 56 e.V.
TSC Weimar e.V.

Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.

TC Chemie Greiz e.V.

Verein

TC Chemie Greiz e.V.
TC submarin Pélneck
TC submarin Pélneck
TSC Weimar e.V.

TC submarin Polneck
TC submarin Pélneck
TSC Weimar e.V.

TC submarin Pélneck

Verein
TSC Weimar e.V.

Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.

Tauchclub Heilbronn
TC submarin P6lneck
Tauchclub Heilbronn

Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.
Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.
Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.

- Meldeergebnis -

Meldezeit

00:00,00
00:54,12
00:00,00

Meldezeit

00:46,60
00:45,36
00:44,92
00:45,10
00:46,09
00:50,87

Meldezeit
00:44,34
00:44,09
00:40,32
00:40,10
00:40,29
00:40,41
00:44,12
00:44,87

Meldezeit
00:39,13
00:35,39
00:32,00
00:28,81
00:31,50
00:33,76
00:36,01
00:39,83
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